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3000-6500K
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colour
change

colour
fixing

dimmable

@ 4500k/3000K/6500K/10%3000K

%) 10%3000K
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6500K
4500K
3000K

6500K
4500K
3000K

GLOBO Handels GmbH
Gewerbestrasse 3
A-9184 Sankt Peter
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